Gosford: 14 May 2024

R1
18:56

Maiden 515m

Welcome to Gosford Maiden

Kennel closes 18:11

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

BEER -0« B3

NAME

Pod's Pick
Wh & Blk D

Last Grand
Black D

On Break
Black D

Rosie's Retreat
Fawn B

Uncle Dougie
Black

Zipping Nagini
wrbEigs e
Tina Said So

Black D

Don't Bail Out
Black B

R3

19:41

Mixed 603m

NAME
Destini Pandora

. Wh & Blk B
—

SE B3« [

Tank Tour
White D

Anita Keroma
Black B

She's Glorious
Black B

Always Dream
Black

Clearly Nathan

Black D

Curyo Dancer
Black B
Precious Ethics (SCR)

Sasha Redeemer
Black B

(into 8)
Freya Rico (SCR)

R5

20:29

5th Grade 388m
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NAME

Princess Nevada
Red BdI B

Days Of Grace (SCR)

Cape Canaveral
Black D

jBI e And Jamey

My Crabby

Black B

Mollie's Maid
Black B

Pinch An Inch
Black B

FIylng Tiny Tim

Black

Bigbad Louise
Blue Bdl B

(into 2)
Blue Tiara (SCR)

Ladbroke It! 0-2 Win

TRAINER

Tess Simmons
Rodney O'Brien
Lucinda Gaffney
Suzette Turner
Colleen Wall
Tess Simmons
Natina Howard

Mark Davidson

TRAINER

Scott Morgan
Garry Kedwell
Susan Pitstock
Craig Maris
Raymond Welsh
Harry Sarkis

Samuel Rees
Shane Pulbrook
Robert Browne

Anthony Duggan

Central Coast Locksmiths Pathways

TRAINER

Geoffery Case
Jamey Dodd

James Porter

Jamey Dodd
Bronwyn Hayes Merzi
Michael Thompson
Sharee Robertson
Jake Forbes

Joanne Brown

Aaron Shearman

LAST 4

88

4574

4676

3385

4326

6546

537

7734

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

30.67

NBT

NBT

NBT

30.49

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

5475

3456

5763

3628

4414

1456

2763

764F

F574

4662

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

34.94

35.34

34.92

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

35.22

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

7876

767F

6584

5571

7558

5686

5737

8545

5664

8546

BEST T/D

NBT

22.57

23.40

22.54

22.92

22.60

23.34

22.59

22.77

22.51

R2
19:21

Maiden 388m
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NAME
Aln%?l Shayla

Go Forward Block
Black

My Gain
Blayck D
Diva's Delight (SCR)

Go Forward Cathy
Black B

Flyln Archie

Black

Canga Bonfire
Blue

Star Elise
Black B

sy Arianna
BI. acp g

(into 4)
Sweet Nothing (SCR)

R4
20:05

EHEmeI

NAME

Masked Angel
Red Fwn B

leEmg Chumley

Betty Birdcage (SCR)
Tootsie Tears

White B

Vacant Box

Pinned

Black D

Pearly Tears (SCR)

jan s Memory
Black B

R6

20:49

5th Grade 515m
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NAME

Silver Tiara
Blue B

Going Bush
Brindle B

By The Book

Fawn B

Rick

Fawn

Zoom

Zipping Hedwi
Biake o g
Let's Win Rosie (SCR)

Super Smokey
Blue D

Miss Louella
Black B

My Baroque Love
Dark Bdl B

(into 6)
ARCTIC GIRL (SCR)

Ladbrokes Easy Form

N

Happy Mother's Day Maiden

TRAINER

Jake Forbes
Adam Campton

Suzette Turner
Steven Heggs

Adam Campton
Beverley Sloan
Suzette Turner
Mischelle Edmunds

Bronwyn Hayes Merzi

Bronwyn Hayes Merzi

Beast Unleashed at Stud
4th/5th Grade 515m

TRAINER

Gayle Masterson

Scott Morgan
Shane Pulbrook

Michael Ivers

Ricky Brewer
Michael Ivers

Scott Morgan

TRAINER

Aaron Shearman
Jonathan Gatt
Tess Simmons
Matthew Finlay

Tess Simmons
Suzette Turner

Ricky Brewer
Carole Eaton

Tess Simmons

Aaron Shearman

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2253 22.94
3853 NBT
3 NBT
1 NBT
2452 22.82
N/A NBT
N/A NBT
2323 23.43
2726 NBT
5538 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,390

$2.1K - $700 - $490 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2316 29.64
64F7 29.66
7634 29.82
1315 29.23
2652 29.97
3147 29.42
7171 29.75

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6476 29.93
3115 NBT
4518 NBT
1331 29.85
1246 29.68
4168 NBT
2147 NBT
4632 30.02
7416 NBT
6757 NBT

Page 1 of 2



Gosford: 14 May 2024

R7
21:13

NAME

Blazin' Mila
Black B

Aston Ro;a
Black B

Pen Paul
Blue Fwn D

I'm Only Little
Black B
FIymBg Whales

Black

Diva's Shine
Black B

~ o BECNN ~ B Y

Raggle Taggle
BIk%ﬁNhB 88

Tommy Tsunami (SCR)
Don't Blush Baby

7 Black D
% (into 8)

110 My Girl Daisy (SCR)

R9

21:53

NAME
=== Run Baby

Fawn D

Tip Turke
Blaek y

I'm Groot
Black D

Sparky United
REU Bl D
Stole My Bone

fawn brindle D

Us And Them
Black D

Sudi
Blue D

Smmﬂﬂmﬂwl"

R11 Ladbrokes Blackbook
22:35 | 5th Grade 388m
NAME

King Baroque
1 R

== Tilly The Fill
Red dl B v

jiIIibg Lukey

Fawn

Retro Air
Red Fwn D

Hecate's Boy
Black D

Frankie Jean
Black B

Frankies Girl
Dark BdI B

My Rosheen
Red Fwn B

SCHEE - Qv

Narara Plumbing
5th Grade 388m

Zipping Granger
L

Bella's Bullet (SCR)
Zipping Tabitha (SCR)

Mr. Informant (SCR)
Silly Sausage (SCR)

Beast Unleashed at Sire's on Ice
5th Grade 388m

TRAINER

Jeffrey Eaton
Brian Hampton
Katherine Vella

Janette Flipp

Andrew Gavenlock

Noelene Holloway

lan Darcey

Mischelle Edmunds

Peter Midson

Steven Baker

TRAINER

Tess Simmons
James Porter
Brian Hampton
Beverley Sloan
Jamey Dodd
Jade Murray
Beverley Sloan

Jamie Hawkins

Suzette Turner

Scott Morgan

TRAINER

Pauline Moran
James Porter
Jake Forbes
Nathan Cherry
Paul Grover
John Summers
Craig Last

Barry Howell

Suzette Turner

James Porter

Kennel closes 18:11

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K -

$460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5765 22.52
7265 22.56
3337 2239
5534 2243
2521 22.16
1F32 22.49
8212 22.36
1261 22.13
8635 NBT

4587 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K -

$460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2386  22.69
7522 22.40
4745  22.69
3774 22.39
7513 22.47
2736 23.24
5611 22.58
5175  22.37
6158  22.35
4515 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

$460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5223 22.43
2144 NBT

8636 23.15
7871 22.74
3353 22.70
5222 22.48
3415 NBT

1275 22.87
7817 22.71
7524 22.60

R8
21:33

NAME

He's Grand
Brindle D

= Solar Space

Black B

Fresh Fried Fish

Black

Officer Rod
Black D

Super Edition

Black

Funky Duncan
Blue D

Freeway Isaac
Blue Fwn

Blazm Oaklee
Wh &

Krypto Maizie (SCR)
Mum's Moussaka (SCR)

R10

3
4]

5
6
8

NAME
FrlskBy Felon

Black

ReadBy To Wiggle

Prince Wylde
Black D

Little Bit Rocky
Wh & Blk D

Peedy Pebbles

Marcus Fire
Black D

Pessimism
Brindle D

Miss Sophia
Black B

R12

22:55

Ladbrokes

BS'SEHEMHQ’I'H’I

NAME

Sky's Delight (SCR)

My Lady Ash
Ba¥kB y

Slick Zeus
Black D

See Her Run
Black B

Steal The Stars
Brindle B

Strlklng LulLu
Black B

Akela Zoro
Black B

Gelatinous
Black D

Nitro Freddie

fawn brindle D

(into 1)

Slick Attitude (SCR)

Farrell's 4x2 Biscuits
4th/5th Grade 388m

Ladbrokes Odds Surge
22:12 | NG1-4 388m

5th Grade 388m

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Rodney O'Brien
Pauline Moran
Sharee Robertson
Joanne Brown
Noelene Holloway
Craig Last

Neville York

Jeffrey Eaton

Dale Leard

John Ashe

TRAINER

Mark Davidson
James Porter
Carole Eaton
Brian Hampton
Jarrad Dodd
Craig Last
Peter Midson

Jeffrey Eaton

TRAINER

Jake Forbes

Mischelle Edmunds
Katherine Vella
Scott Morgan
Beverley Sloan
Pauline Moran
Paul Grover

James Porter

Beverley Sloan

Katherine Vella

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

6628

5638

4384

2273

5132

5324

7117

5725

4553
8686

BEST T/D

22.64

22.28

22.25

22.61

22.33

23.14

22.16

22.27

NBT
22.32

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

3232

1373

3485

7111

6212

2135

1275

3134

BEST T/D

22.40

22.28

22.08

22.37

22.18

22.31

22.56

22.11

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4
4564

3632

7633

6622

4862

61

5746

2734

5255

4445

$350 - $100

BEST T/D
22.55

22.47

22.84

22.89

22.44

22.73

22.64

22.84

22.53

22.78
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